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Załącznik nr 7
Planowane ilości pozyskanego drewna wraz z ich wartością
	Lp.


	Nazwa Gminy


	Drewno opał.

miękkie

        m³
	Ilość drzew
   szt.


	Drewno opał.

twarde

      m³
	Ilość drzew
     szt.


	  Wartość

       zł

	1
	               2
	           3


	       4
	           5


	       6
	            7

	1.
	Działoszyce
	       32,67
	      13
	          -
	       -
	        2 417,58



	2.
	Kije
	     103,12
	      85
	      13,57
	      36
	         9001,45


	3.
	Michałów
	       30,15
	      22
	        4,44
	      10
	        2679,54



	4.
	Pińczów
	       63,97
	      42
	        5,46
	      14
	        5285,24



	5.
	Złota
	       29,61
	     21
	       38,91
	      18
	       6121,05



	
	RAZEM :
	      259,52
	    183
	       62,38
	      78
	     25 504,86


